
FAKTURA
(1)
+- [ Dodavatel

ICO:34099514

Tel
Mail

Banka
Iban
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Dda
Dat
Dat
Dod

splatno
vyhotov
dodania
podmien

Forma uhr:
PP

DIC: SK2 02031 4725
IC DPH:5K202A31 4L25

MIK s.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
Holleho 7999/13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c. zap. s . r. o .1589'l /T
Tel:

uNr CRED/6612228003 /7111
sK4 4 111 1 0 0 00 00 6672228003
UNCRSKBX

CisIo faktury: 904265
Cislo dod.Iistu: 232615

Konst. symbol: 0008
( Odbe rate I - I CO z 3'7 91 !832

DIC: 2Q278'71192
278'117IC DPH:

SPECIALT ZOVANA
SV. Svorada Zobo
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 N]TRA

(Miesto dodania)

IdLieh:

7811'192
rcA wqn,l

05.L2.2075
26.]_0.2015
26.10 .2015

PII]/[ANNAZOVTOVAIU

Balenie

r 2 [bDPH

ELKOM
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sDPIt l
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I IsDPH I t Mnoz

C

lt
Sadzba DPH: | 20,00 l

23115 BR,STEI{NO CEIE

23112 BR.KARE

23113 BR.I{RK

9330] SUNKOVA SALAMA MIK MMV

95160 BRAT. PARKY MMV

93301 DOM.SKVAR.|{AST

95102 RIEDKE KOSTI

43,6450 52,3i40

32,5500 39,0600

54.3150 65,2500

56,5150 6?,8900

3,9900 4, iBB0

14 ,5000 1l ,4000

0,0900 0,1080 '

'1
.1

tI
.1
r1

1

,1

3,4800

3,6000

3,4800

3,1200

2,2800

1,1400

0.0120

15,050

10,850

18,150

18,250

2.100

10,000

9.000

1 2,9000

1 3,0000

1 2,9000

1 3,1000

1 1,9000

1 1,4500

i 0,0100

Za sadzbu DPll: [ 20,00 t ]: 84.000 205.1250 246,8100

I Zaklad ]-t
0.00
0.00

205 .13

0:
)o.
/tt.

DPH l-t
0.00
0.00

41.15

sDPH l
0.00
0.00

246,88

Celkom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 %

BonO2 0.00 %

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE:

205.13 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

205.13 Eur
41.l-5 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

246.88 Eur

+-+
Mnoz. celkom:

Pocet paliet:
TdLieh:

Prevzal:
Cislo OP:
Tel:
F:v.

84.000
84.000

Vystavil:

Podpis a pecia


